
 
 

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN SOCIAL CARE Year 2 

L7MBASCG24OC 

CALENDAR 2021 – 2022 

L7MBASC23OC 

Module Online Workshop Submission 

Legal and Policy 
Framework in Social 

Care 2 

Monday 

27 September 2021 

Monday 11 October 

&  

Tuesday 12 October 2021 

Monday 

29 November 2021 

(Exam and 
Assignment) 

Psychology and 
Human Development 
Across the Lifespan 

Tuesday 

26 October 2021 

Monday 8 November  &  

Tuesday 9 November 
2021 

Monday 

10 January 2022 
(Assignment and 

Exam) 

Professional 
Development for 

Social Care 

 

Supervised Practice 
Placement 1 - 

Preparation days 

Monday 

15 November 2021 
(Professional 
Development 

 

Monday 

27 September 2021 

(Practice Placement)  

Monday 22 November 

&  

Tuesday 23 November 
2021 

 

Tuesday 7 December &  

Tuesday 14 December 
2021 

Monday 

14 February 2022 

(Prof Dev 
Assignment)   

 

 

Social Care 
Assessment and 

Planning 

Monday 

6 December 2021 

Monday 17 January 2022 

&  

Monday 31 January 2022 

Monday 

21 March 2022 

(Assignment) 

Collaborative Practice 
and Teamwork in 

Social Care 

Monday 

31 January 2022 

Monday 21 February 
2022 

& 

Monday 7 March 2022 

Monday 

25 April 2022 

(Assignment) 

 

Supervised Practice 
Placement 1 – 

Seminars/lectures 

Placement commences 
the week of the 10 

January 2022 and ends 
the week of the 27 June 

2022 

Tuesday 5 April 2022 

& 

Tuesday 5 July 2022 

Tuesday 

12 July 2022    

(Placement Portfolio) 

   Course Calendar Last Updated 10th March 2021 


